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Invitation Pointe-Claire Invitational 2025
Pointe-Claire, 4 au 7 décembre 2025

Epreuve 324 Messieurs, 4 x 50m 4 nages 15 ans et plus
2025-12-06 - 19:36 Liste résultats
Points: AQUA 2025

Rang Temps FinaPts Score

1. C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 15 DDO 1:53.04 500 22,00
WONG, Drazic 18 +0,59 28.59 BELCOURT, Jesse 16 +0,43 27.64
MASON, Ethan 19 +0,26 32.06 TIAN, Alex Hao Bo 19 +0,36 24.75

2. Mississauga Aquatic Club 1 MSSAC 1:53.20 497 18,00
FLOREA, Alexander 16 +0,63 29.64 FLOREA, Christian 23 +0,43 26.52
BROZDA, Lukasz 18 +0,24 33.05 YAGHI, Marcel 17 +0,24 23.99

3. club aquatique st-eustache 1 CASE 1:55.56 467 16,00
JINGAN, Samir 17 +0,59 28.87 ASMAR, Damian 16 +0,41 29.51
VIGNEAULT, Nikolas 17 +0,32 31.01 EZZINA, Skander 16 +0,65 26.17

4. CBS Bluefins 1 CBSB 1:56.77 453 14,00
KAVANAGH-PENNEY, Liam 17 +0,77 29.34 MOULTON, Eli 16 +0,29 28.56
BALL, Charlie 16 +0,66 32.64 KAVANAGH-PENNEY, Seamus 17 +0,52 26.23

5. Club de natation Saint-Laurent 2 CNSL 1:56.95 451 12,00
AMARAL, Dylan 17 +0,48 29.11 GAO, Simon 15 +0,21 29.08
SONG, Jerry 17 +0,17 32.36 NGUYEN, Ky Huu 15 +0,26 26.40

6. Beaconsfield Bluefins 1 BBF 1:57.18 448 10,00
ESTABROOKS, Christopher 22 +0,65 27.92 BALDO, Kieran 16 +0,20 28.82
RODIER, Marc-Antoine 19 +0,21 33.22 LINSDELL, Ethan 16 +0,30 27.22

7. ROC Swimming 1 ROCS 1:59.13 427 8,00
PATTERSON, Myer A 17 +0,77 28.27 DUTRIZAC, Samuel L 14 +0,37 27.61
MILNE, Alexander W 15 +0,15 35.73 ANAND-DANEK, Christopher M 15 +0,69 27.52

8. Elite 1 ELITE 1:59.39 424 6,00
ELAISSI, Zacharya 18 +0,65 31.72 SHABALIN F, gregory J 16 +0,44 27.96
BILLETTE, Florent 17 +0,13 31.69 MAATOUG, Yessine 15 +0,29 28.02

9. Dorval Swim Club 9 DSC 1:59.61 422 4,00
LANDRY, Loïc 22 +0,93 30.13 FURI, Timothee 18 +0,24 29.31
WANG, Yannick Immanuel 15 +0,21 32.87 ZHANG, Yuze 15 +0,17 27.30

10. Dorval Swim Club 10 DSC 2:00.07 417 2,00
NAGIRNEAC, Alex 16 +0,70 32.44 AMAYAO, Leniyo 22 28.37
CARDINAL, Eymeric 16 +0,32 33.51 BOYER, Sébastien 18 +0,26 25.75

11. Oakville Aquatic Club 1 OAK 2:03.14 386 -
PRYZNYK, Joseph L 15 +0,80 30.60 WIGHTON, Asher J 12 +0,43 34.04
YUNG, Oliver G 15 +0,56 32.17 CHOWN, Ian 17 +0,30 26.33

12. Lakeshore Swim Club 1 LSC 2:03.50 383 -
CUI, Max 15 32.83 ST-PIERRE, Jacques 16 +0,28 31.76
MCINERNEY, Douglas 16 -0,89 31.97 AISHFORD, Tyler 17 +0,11 26.94

13. Pointe-Claire Swim Club 2 PCSC 2:03.70 381 -
ZHANG, Zhenru 15 +0,74 32.02 FERREIRA, Viktor 16 +0,30 29.68
LI, Jesse 16 +0,14 35.77 RUGINA, Andrew 17 +0,34 26.23

14. Etobicoke Swim Club 1 ESWIM 2:04.21 376 -
BOJANIC, Nikola 17 +0,71 29.84 LIU, Michael 15 +0,30 30.90
MESTIRI, Driss 16 +0,41 37.73 BONDAREV, Matthew 15 +0,12 25.74

disq. Pointe-Claire Swim Club 1 PCSC -
LI, Matthew 15 +0,58 29.81 NELSON, Cedric 15 +0,28 28.75
BOLYASNI, Yaniv 16 +0,11 33.26 ALIZADEH, Arsham 15 -0,10


